Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

X-Edge® Oscillating Blades - Pointed
Thank you for shopping with us! High grade solid carbide knives for use in Colex
cutting systems.

Cut
Height, Overall

Item # Manufacturer Edge(s) Material Shank Thickness Price

Length,
or Width

Length

Flat Single  Zund, Kongsberg Corrugated Cardboard,
XZ0028 X-Edge Tools 26 mm -- ! " 38mm Foamboard, Foam, Ins 4mm .63mm $49.61

Edge Colex, Summa Mat, Honeycomb

Canvas, Vinyls, Carton,

XZ0016 X-Edge Tools 7.4 mm 53.2 deg Elc?teSmgIe Zund, Kongsberg  25mm Magnetic Foil, Banner, 5.65mm .63mm $27.56
g Paper, Polyester, etc.
Corrugated Cardboard
. Zund, Kongsberg, . ’
XZ0020 X-EdgeTools 143 mm - Flat Single  cojey, summa, ~ 25mm  Foamboard, Folding 4mm  63mm  $36.38
Edge Carton, Magnetic Foil,

Aristo Rubber, etc.


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

XZ0021 X-Edge Tools

XZ0022 X-Edge Tools

XZ0023 X-Edge Tools

XZ0029 X-Edge Tools

17.2 mm

14 mm

22 mm

31 mm

Flat Single
Edge

Flat Single
Edge

Flat Single
Edge

Flat Single
Edge

Zund, Kongsberg,
Colex, Summa,
Aristo, MultiCam

Zund, Kongsberg,
Summa, Aristo,
MultiCam

Zund, Colex,
Summa

Zund, Kongsberg,
Colex

28mm

25mm

33mm

43mm

Corrugated Cardboard,
Foamboard, Folding
Carton, Magnetic Foil,
Rubber, etc.

Corrugated Cardboard,
Foamboard, Folding
Carton, Magnetic Foil,
Rubber, etc.

Corrugated Stock,
Foamboard, Rubber

Corrugated Cardboard,
Foamboard, Foam, Ins
Mat, Honeycomb

dmm

4dmm

4dmm

5.65mm

.63mm

.63mm

.63mm

.63mm

$36.94

$37.49

$46.31

$50.71



