## **Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.**

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## X-Edge® Oscillating Blades - Pointed

Thank you for shopping with us! High grade solid carbide knives for use in Colex cutting systems.

Item #	Manufacturer	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Degree	Edge(s)	Fits	Overall Length	Material	Shank	Thickness	Price
XZ0028	X-Edge Tools	26 mm		Flat Single Edge	Zund, Kongsberg, Colex, Summa	38mm	Corrugated Cardboard, Foamboard, Foam, Ins Mat, Honeycomb	4mm	.63mm	\$49.61
XZ0016	X-Edge Tools	7.4 mm	53.2 deg	Flat Single Edge	Zund, Kongsberg	25mm	Canvas, Vinyls, Carton, Magnetic Foil, Banner, Paper, Polyester, etc.	5.65mm	.63mm	\$27.56
XZ0020	X-Edge Tools	14.3 mm		Flat Single Edge	Zund, Kongsberg, Colex, Summa, Aristo	25mm	Corrugated Cardboard, Foamboard, Folding Carton, Magnetic Foil, Rubber, etc.	4mm	.63mm	\$36.38

XZ0021 X-Edge Tools	17.2 mm	 Flat Single Edge	Zund, Kongsberg, Colex, Summa, Aristo, MultiCam	28mm	Corrugated Cardboard, Foamboard, Folding Carton, Magnetic Foil, Rubber, etc.	4mm	.63mm	\$36.94
XZ0022 X-Edge Tools	14 mm	 Flat Single Edge	Zund, Kongsberg, Summa, Aristo, MultiCam	25mm	Corrugated Cardboard, Foamboard, Folding Carton, Magnetic Foil, Rubber, etc.	4mm	.63mm	\$37.49
XZ0023 X-Edge Tools	22 mm	 Flat Single Edge	Zund, Colex, Summa	33mm	Corrugated Stock, Foamboard, Rubber	4mm	.63mm	\$46.31
XZ0029 X-Edge Tools	31 mm	 Flat Single Edge	Zund, Kongsberg, Colex	43mm	Corrugated Cardboard, Foamboard, Foam, Ins Mat, Honeycomb	5.65mm	.63mm	\$50.71